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9000 Long Line Futurity (6) 

1. : OnlyInTheMoonshine / Bingel; Claudia 

2. : Magic Power Five / Schrepfer; Lisa 

3. : Me Skips League / Orth; Julia 

4. : Sweet Hot Revolution / Dietzel; Silvia 

 9030 Weanling Stallions (2) 

1. : Zip Dee Revolution / Vogelsgesang; Anja 

2. : Unnamed2 / Trap; Jacob 

 9031 Yearling Stallions (5) 

1. : Slow Movin Eddy / Pfaff; Sarah 

2. : SRN Specials Big Mac / Ulrich; Melanie 

3. : EH Oneof Lenasfinest / Resch; Gabriele 

4. : Spirit Of Sixty Six / Schmitt-Paeslack; Birgit 

5. : EH Most Like Smooth / Haberstroh; Svenja 

 9032 2-Year-Old Stallions (3) 

1. : Slow Movin Gentleman / Pfaff; Hans-Joachim 

2. : Magic Power Five / Schrepfer; Lisa 

3. : EH Jacks Fantasizer / Warneke; Christiane 

 9053 Weanling Mares (2) 

1. : Unnamed3 / Vogelsgesang; Anja 

 9054 Yearling Mares (1) 

1. : Unnamend1 / Schindler; Sarah 

 9055 2-Year-Old Mares (5) 

1. : OnlyInTheMoonshine / Bingel; Claudia 

2. : Me Skips League / Orth; Julia 

3. : Larks Zippo Sue / Lauterbrunner; Nadine 

4. : Sweet Hot Revolution / Dietzel; Silvia 

 9056 3-Year-Old Mares (4) 

1. : Chips Foxy Hot Ginny / Schaub; Sandra 

2. : Our Special Flower / Fottner-Liebig; Nicole 

3. : Awesome One The Range / Kraack; Laura 

4. : Call Me Cause Im Hot / Holz; Lisa 

 9076 3-Year-Old Geldings (3) 

1. : DoubleOak Jackson / Siemon; Angelina 

2. : Horton Hears A Whoa / Stork-Heininger; Nadine 
 
 
 
 
 

9341 Reining Futurity (10) 

1. : Shaggys Playboy / Felder; Lena 

2. : Sweet N Desperate / Schick; Brigitte 

3. : Miss Falbala Jac / Schick; Brigitte 

4. : Mister Catweazle / Sattler; Patrick 

5. : Coeur D Wright Sound / Rossner; Juliane 

6. : Coeur Sliding Daisy / Altmann; Heinz 

7. : SL Hit A Wrightstuff / Bargholz; Sandra 

 9342 Reining Maturity (2) 

1. : Ses Sweet Whiz / Steimer; Michael 

2. : Reds Number One / Gaertner; Torsten 

 9362 Western Riding Maturity (4) 

1. : Hints Newcomer Billy / Kladek; Nadja 

2. : Incredible Chip / Bauer; Annette 

3. : Chips Frosting Lilly / Pfaff; Sarah 

4. : Burnin The Rail / Muenster; Christina 

 9381 Trail Futurity (14) 

1. : Investets Hotkrymsun / Schmid; Andrea 

2. : HC Simply Red / Gaertners; Nadine   

3. : Larks Choco Fantasy / Lauterbrunner; Nadine 

4. : Flashing Nite / Lamprecht; Christoph 

5. : Ready For Hotrod / Kelch; Gabi 

6. : Keep On Kruzin / Orth; Melanie 

7. : RC Helen San Badger / Groene; Michaela 

8. : LR Angel Of Saint / Zabel; Tina 

9. : DoubleOak Jackson / Siemon; Angelina 

10.: Coeur D Wright Sound / Rossner; Juliane 

 9382 Trail Maturity (8) 

1. : Me Skip It Hot / Orth; Julia 

2. : Hints Newcomer Billy / Kladek; Nadja 

3. : Incredible Chip / Bauer; Annette 

4. : Burnin The Rail / Muenster; Christina 

5. : Chips Frosting Lilly / Pfaff; Sarah 

6. : In A Magical Light / Posthoff; Sarah 

7. : Chips Luxury Dun / Schrepfer; Lisa 
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9421 Western Pleasure Futurity (10) 

1. : One Shot Hot / Jaeckle; Sylvia 

2. : Investets Hotkrymsun / Schmid; Andrea 

3. : Keep On Kruzin / Orth; Melanie 

4. : Larks Choco Fantasy / Lauterbrunner; Nadine 

5. : Call Me Cause Im Hot / Holz; Lisa 

6. : DoubleOak Jackson / Siemon; Angelina 

7. : Flashing Nite / Lamprecht; Christoph 

8. : HC Simply Red / Gaertners; Nadine   

9. : EH Awesome Magic / Kleindienst; Anita 

 9422 Western Pleasure Maturity (8) 

1. : Burnin The Rail / Muenster; Christina 

2. : Me Skip It Hot / Orth; Julia 

3. : Nite Fever / Jaeckle; Sylvia 

4. : In A Magical Light / Posthoff; Sarah 

5. : Hints Newcomer Billy / Kladek; Nadja 

6. : Chips Frosting Lilly / Pfaff; Sarah 

7. : Incredible Chip / Bauer; Annette 

8. : Chips Luxury Dun / Schrepfer; Lisa 

 9441 Hunter Under Saddle Futurity (9) 

1. : Ready For Hotrod / Kelch; Gabi 

2. : Investets Hotkrymsun / Schmid; Andrea 

3. : Call Me Cause Im Hot / Holz; Lisa 

4. : Keep On Kruzin / Orth; Melanie 

5. : Chips Foxy Hot Ginny / Schaub; Sandra 

6. : Larks Choco Fantasy / Lauterbrunner; Nadine 

7. : DoubleOak Jackson / Siemon; Angelina 

8. : Lope On Wood / Zabel; Tina 

9. : EH Awesome Magic / Kleindienst; Anita 

 9442 Hunter Under Saddle Maturity (4) 

1. : Burnin The Rail / Muenster; Christina 

2. : Incredible Chip / Bauer; Annette 

3. : Me Skip It Hot / Orth; Julia 

4. : Nite Fever / Jaeckle; Sylvia 

 


